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3511553 ALEXANDER MACIEL ARAUJO SILVA ***.169.536-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3510719 ALEXANDRA CRISTINA DE MOURA ***.008.266-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508579 Caroline Aparecida Januário ***.293.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510158 Debora Silva da Rosa ***.941.000-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3510697 EMILLY CAMILLY ALVES MARTINS ***.580.556-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3512797 Érica Yêda Trajano Hörz ***.666.692-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506940 Francisca Alibia Lima Fonseca ***.690.246-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506878 Henrico Ferreira Dos Santos ***.085.036-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3511642 Herick Coelho da Silva ***.371.426-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508234 JOAO PAULO MARTINS DE SOUZA ***.467.016-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508277 JULIO CESAR SOUZA PARREIRA ***.390.256-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3513505 LAISA TAVARES OLIVEIRA ***.284.926-** INDEFERIDA Cadastro desatualizado
3507629 Lucas Farias Martins ***.339.628-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508307 Luís Gustavo Souza Fróes ***.686.676-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3506673 Mateus Vinicius de Araújo Carvalho ***.301.776-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3507726 Nayanne teles ferreira ***.971.726-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
3508072 Raíssa Cristina dos Santos Pereira ***.260.796-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3507335 Regina Celia dos Santos ***.094.096-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3508331 Renan Martins de França ***.914.276-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3512975 SARAH BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO ***.749.285-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3509320 SOFIA LUISE BATISTA DE SOUZA ***.960.206-** DEFERIDA Isenção concedida
3509141 Victor Alexandre Dias Rodrigues ***.181.783-** INDEFERIDA CPF não encontrado
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